
FIRST AIDERS

NAME EXPIRES

Simon Filmore simonfilmore@btinternet.com 1/11/26

Derek Fryer derekgfryer51@gmail.com 24.10.25

Chris Heppenstall chris.heppenstall@yahoo.co.uk 19.4.24

Richard Lecky-Thompson RichardLT@coolgreen.ltd.uk 19.10.24

Rob Browne rob.browne88@gmail.com 31.10.23

Loz Colyer lozcolyer@hotmail.com 16/1/26

Peter Howlett peterhowlett12@gmail.com 24.10.25

Jo Cleary jo.cleary77@gmail.com 1/11/26

jo.cleary@clearystevens.co.uk

Ann Smith roger.smith100@btinternet.com 21.6.24

Roger Smith roger.smith100@btinternet.com 21.6.24

Dick Towler dicktowler@towlern.plus.com 21.6.24

Rebekah Beadle Rebekah.beadle@gmail.com 1/9/26

Robert Smith landsendfarm@outlook.com 5/12/26

Derek Allison dereka57@gmail.com 1/11/26

Isobel Williamson isobelw1@icloud.com 21.12.24

Tony Richardson richardsonkendal@talktalk.net 24.10.25

Iain Smith Ward lakesponyboy@gmail.com 24.10.25

Chris Pearson chrisabroad2003@yahoo.co.uk 24.10.25

Rachel Stavert revrachstav@gmail.com 24.10.25

Jane Morgan j.morgan03@btinternet.com 1/6/24

Richard Tiley rich.tiley@btinternet.com 24.10.25

Bob Gibbs bobg@hotmail.co.uk 1.12.21

Gill Browne gillbrowne55@googlemail.com 1/11/26

Lyndsey Bayles lbayles2017@gmail.com 1/11/26

Nick Howlett nickhowlett21@gmail.com GP

Lois Jefferson thejeffos@btinternet.com paramedic

Helen Lecky-Thompson helenleckyt@gmail.com 24/10/25

Kath Savage kathsavage214@gmail.com 24.10.25

Claire Heppenstall heppenstallclaire232@gmail.com 24.10.25

John Wooten joggerjohn999@gmail.com 24.10.25

Simon Filmore simonfilmore@btinternet.com 1/11/26

Gavin Pattinson gavp@live.co.uk 1/8/26

Jean Bell sjbellbeck@aol.com 1/6/26

Steve Bell sjbellbeck@aol.com 1/6/26

Angie Hulley angie0862@gmail.com 1/2/24

Nigel Hulley angie0862@gmail.com 1/2/24

Simon Cane simoncane340@btinternet.com 1/6/26?

Caroline Benjamin carolineocg@icloud.com 01.11.26
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